ACHOO® CRYSTAL
CLEAR FREE STANDING
PERSPEX SCREEN

Premium Sneeze Guards

FEATURES: . ' Choose Up To

« Laser Cut For a Flawless Finish 1200mm Wide

* Free Standing Protective Screen

* Slotted Transparent Support Feet

* 600mm High. Choose up to 1200mm Wide
* Premium 'Sneeze' Guard Screen

* |deal for Reception Desks and Counters

* Effective Social Distancing Screens

* Manufactured in the UK

DIMENSIONS:

PERSPEX THICKNESS 6MM

WIDTHS

600mm
900mm
1200mm

600mm

250mm

AOmm
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